	[image: ]
	
[image: ]

	[image: ]

	
	2025 Summer Camp
June 16th – August 22nd       
Registration Information

Registration InformationRegistration Information
	



Our favorite time of the year! Summer is around the corner and you’re looking for an amazing camp for your active and creative child. Well, look no further, Rolly Pollies is the place to be this summer. We offer exciting and fun camps, with talented and well-trained staff all in a safe, clean and most importantly AIR-CONDITIONED facility. Take a look at our new camp options. Choose one or choose them all!
 	CAMP PROGRAM OVERVIEW	


	[bookmark: _Hlk1385291]The BEST summer camp in Anne Arundel County features a structured curriculum that is designed to maximize each child's physical strengths and creative outlets in a non-competitive environment with plenty of unstructured time for PLAY! Every camp session includes our great Art, Music, and Gym – all tied together with the weekly theme. Daily activities include tumbling, strength & agility courses, arts & crafts, games, singing, dancing and so much more!!!

Our creative Gym games will challenge them physically with individual skills and cooperative, team building exercises too. Our curriculum meets many of the Maryland State Physical Education Standards for PK – 12.  We will also work on fine motor skills with our artistic and educational activities that focus on the process, not necessarily the finished project. And let’s not forget about snack time (which is provided by you)




	CAMP SCHEDULE and PRICING

	Ages 3 – 5 years old. (must be FULLY potty trained)
Half Day Program Only

Tuesdays and Thursdays 
9:00 am – 12:00 pm   OR
Monday thru Friday 
1:00 pm – 4:00 pm
	          Half Day

1 - 4 Days - $63/day
5 - 15 Days - $59/day
16+ Days - $56/day
 1 week (5 consecutive days) - $256/week


	 Ages 5 – 8 years old. 

Monday thru Friday
Half Day: 9:00 am – 12:00 pm OR 
                 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 
Full Day: 9:00 am – 4:00 pm

	           Full Day

1 - 4 Days - $127/day 
5 - 15 Days - $121/day
16+ Days - $109/day
1 week (5 consecutive days) - $524/week
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                                 2025 Summer Camp Weekly Themes	

	Dates
	** Summer Kick-Off **
	
	Dates
	** Superhero Training Academy **

	June 
16th – 20th       
	SUMMERTIME!! We are ready to let loose and get our bodies moving as we kick off the Summer! Running, Jumping, Swinging, Singing and lots of SMILING!! Join us for week 1 where we exercise, move and have lots of FUN! It’s the BEST way to get the summer started!! 
	
	July
21st – 25th   
	Calling all Superhero’s! We are on the hunt for sidekicks and superheroes alike! Villains welcome too!! Join the Rolly Pollies Superhero Academy for a week of discovering your inner superpowers and super strength! There will be some physical challenges in the gym and some creative challenges in the Art room! Are you up for the challenge? Come train with us and see that you DO have what it takes to save the World!

	June
23rd – 27th   

	** Pirates, Mermaids, & Under the Sea **
Ahoy! Maties and Mermaids. We are going in and under the water this week for all the aquatic adventures!! Mermaids will challenge our imaginations, Pirates will help us follow clues and we will all grow our minds! Time to swim the foam pit, walk some planks and surf on the Tumbl Trak. We’ll be pirates and mermaids and meet all kinds of fun water creatures. Join us as we discover a whole new world!!
	
	July 28th – August 1st   
   
	** Space Force **
What does it take to become an astronaut? Join our Space Force and find out! We will prepare our bodies and minds to blast off! We will build a space shuttle in art AND in gym! How long will it take us to get to the moon? Can we run from aliens without being tagged? Are you strong enough to move moon rocks? During this weeks’ space adventures, we will aim for the moon – but we are all going to end up as Stars!!

	June 30th – July 3rd  
Special Pricing for 4-day week.

	** Happy Holiday’s **
It’s the 4th of July!! But we are also going to celebrate all kinds of holidays this week. Let’s  use our imagination and celebrate Halloween (wear your costume!) Valentine’s Day and have some Snowy Winter Fun too!


	
	August
4th – 8th   
	** Secret Agent Adventures **
Welcome, junior spies! We are training to become top-secret agents through exciting missions, creative disguises, and action-packed obstacle courses. We’ll be making our own secret badges, invisible ink messages, and cool disguises. We'll also sharpen our agility by crawling through laser mazes, balancing on secret agent beams, and tumbling through daring escapes. Get ready for a week of mystery, movement, and creativity—your mission begins now!

	July
7th - 11th   
	** Dinosaurs and The Land before Time**
ROAR!! Welcome to the Land Before Time. Calling all budding Paleontologists… Want to dig up a Triceratops? Piece together a Stegosaurus. How would you climb, hang or swing in the gym if you were a T-Rex? This week is full of adventure, and we can’t wait for you to Roar, Stomp, and Soar through our prehistoric playground.
	
	August 
11th – 15th    
	 ** Ninja Warrior Training Part 1 **
[bookmark: _Hlk189935590]Do you have the strength to be silent but stealthy? Can you move fast without making a sound? Can you creep across obstacles without being seen? Can you focus your mind and be still? Stretch, twist, and plan to get through tight places? It takes strength, skill, and a disciplined mind to beat these ninja challenges! Welcome to our Ninja Training!

	July 
14th – 18th   
	** Wide World of Sports **
[bookmark: _Hlk189935515]So many sports to choose from – glad you don’t have to pick just one!! It’s time to hit the court, field, gym, and track. Athletes get ready for a week of exercise, challenges and working up a sweat! We will play all different sports, train and test our bodies and our minds as we move to the beat of being healthy while having fun!

	
	   August
18th – 22nd   
	** Ninja Warrior Training Part 2 **
It’s time for the final challenge! This week will have our campers moving through exciting obstacle courses and training their super ninja skills! We will rope climb, jump super high, climb across super heights and balance over mountains! Let’s build upper body strength, generate momentum, increase endurance, work on grip strength, and best of all…. build courage and confidence!! Healthy competition and positive attitudes will make this the training of champions!



476 D Ritchie Highway, Severna Park 21146 (410) 544-9002
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 	CAMPER INFORMATION	



	Camper Name:
	

	Birthday:
	

	Age on June 1, 2025:
	

	Child T-Shirt Size:
	

	Parent/Guardian
Name:
	

	Email Address:
	

	Phone Number:
	

	Mailing Address:
	

	Health Concerns:
	

	Food Allergies:
	

	Who will be regularly picking up the child:
	

	Others authorized to pick up child:
	Name:
	Phone #:

	
	Name:
	Phone #:

	
	Name:
	Phone #:

	
	Name:
	Phone #:
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	CAMPER NAME:    	
	AGE:_______________   ______	
	PARENT:   	
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 	                Ages 3 – 5 yrs.  Summer Camp Sessions	
1 – 4 days: $63/day
5 – 15 days: $59/day
16 + days: $56/day
1 week (5 consecutive days) - $256/week
$40 annual registration fee applies.


	Please check the dates (WHITE SPACES ONLY) you would like your child to attend (am = 9am-12pm) OR (pm = 1pm-4pm) 
NO Full day Option available.
	M
	T
	W
	T
	F

	
	Summer Kick-Off
June 16th – June 20th 
	am
	XXXXXXX
	17th 
	XXXXXXX
	19th 
	XXXXXX

	
	
	pm
	16th 
	17th 
	18th 
	19th 
	20th  

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	 Pirates, Mermaids, and Under the Sea
June 23rd – June 27th    
	am
	XXXXXXX
	24th 
	XXXXXXX
	26th 
	XXXXXXX

	
	
	pm
	23rd  
	24th 
	25th 
	26th 
	27th 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	 Holiday Fun Week
  June 30th – July 3rd  
Special weekly pricing. $204 for Half day. $419 for Full day.
	am
	XXXXXX
	1st 
	XXXXXXX
	3rd 
	XXXXXXX

	
	
	pm
	30th 
	1st 
	2nd 
	3rd 
	XXXXXX

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	 Dinosaurs and The Land Before Time
July 7th - July 11th     
	am
	XXXXXXX
	8th 
	XXXXXXX
	10th 
	XXXXXXX

	
	
	pm
	7th 
	8th 
	9th 
	10th 
	11th 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Wide World of Sports
July 14th - July 18th   
	         am
	XXXXXXX
	15th 
	XXXXXXX
	17th 
	XXXXXXX

	
	
	pm
	14th 
	15th 
	16th 
	17th 
	18th 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Superhero Training Academy
July 21st – July 25th     
	am
	XXXXXXX
	22nd 
	XXXXXXX
	24th 
	XXXXXXX

	
	
	pm
	21st  
	22nd  
	23rd  
	24th 
	25th 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Space Force
July 28th – August 1st      
	am
	XXXXXXX
	29th 
	XXXXXXX
	31st 
	XXXXXXX

	
	
	pm
	28th 
	29th 
	30th  
	31st 
	1st  

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Secret Agent Adventures
August 4th – August 8th 
	am
	XXXXXXX
	5th 
	XXXXXXX
	7th 
	XXXXXXX

	
	
	pm
	4th 
	5th 
	6th 
	7th 
	8th 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Ninja Warrior Training Part 1
August 11th – August 15th   
	am
	XXXXXXX
	12th 
	XXXXXXX
	14th 
	XXXXXXX

	
	
	pm
	11th 
	12th 
	13th 
	14th 
	15th 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	  Ninja Warrior Training Part 2
  August 18th – August 22nd   


	am
	18th 
	19th 
	20th 
	21st 
	22nd 

	
	
	pm
	18th 
	19th 
	20th 
	21st 
	22nd 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	CAMPER NAME:________________________________




CAMPER NAME:    	
	AGE:_________
	PARENT: _____________________________________
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 	                 Ages 5 – 8 yrs. Summer Camp Sessions	

	           Half Day
1 - 4 Days - $63/day
5 - 15 Days - $59/day
16+ Days - $56/day
    1 week (5 consecutive days) - $256/week
	                                        Full Day
1 - 4 Days - $127/day 
5 - 15 Days - $121/day
16+ Days - $109/day
1 week (5 consecutive days) - $524/week


$40 annual registration fee applies.

	Please check the dates (WHITE SPACES ONLY) you would like your child to attend - (am = 9:00 am-12:00 pm)
 (pm=1:00 pm-4:00 pm) - (Full = 9:00 am-4:00 pm)
	M
	T
	W
	T
	F

	
	 Summer Kick-Off
   June 16th – June 20th 

	am
	16th 
	17th 
	18th 
	19th 
	20th  

	
	
	pm
	16th 
	17th 
	18th 
	19th  
	20th 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	   Pirates, Mermaids, and Under the Sea
June 23rd – June 27th    
	 am
	23rd  
	24th 
	25th 
	26th 
	27th 

	
	
	pm
	23rd  
	24th 
	25th 
	26th 
	27th 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	  Holiday Fun Week
  June 30th – July 3rd  
Special weekly pricing. $204 for Half day. $419 for Full day.
	am
	30th 
	1st 
	2nd 
	3rd 
	XXXXXX

	
	
	pm
	30th 
	1st 
	2nd  
	3rd
	XXXXXX

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	   Dinosaurs and The Land Before Time
July 7th - July 11th     
	am
	7th 
	8th 
	9th 
	10th 
	11th 

	
	
	pm
	7th 
	8th 
	9th 
	10th 
	11th 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	 Wide World of Sports
July 14th - July 18th   
	am
	14th 
	15th 
	16th 
	17th 
	18th 

	
	
	pm
	14th 
	15th 
	16th 
	17th 
	18th 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	 Superhero Training Academy
July 21st – July 25th     
	am
	21st  
	22nd 
	23rd 
	24th 
	25th 

	
	
	pm
	21st 
	22nd  
	23rd 
	24th 
	25th 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Space Force
July 28th – August 1st      
	am
	28th 
	29th 
	30th 
	31st 
	1st 

	
	
	pm
	28th 
	29th 
	30th 
	31st 
	1st  

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Secret Agent Adventures
August 4th – August 8th
	am
	4th 
	5th 
	6th 
	7th 
	8th 

	
	
	pm
	4th 
	5th 
	6th 
	7th 
	8th 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	 Ninja Warrior Training Part 1
August 11th – August 15th   
	am
	11th 
	12th 
	13th 
	14th 
	15th 

	
	
	pm
	11th 
	12th 
	13th 
	14th 
	15th 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	 Ninja Warrior Training Part 2
  August 18th – August 22nd   

	        am
	18th 
	19th 
	20th 
	21st  
	22nd  

	
	
	        pm
	18th 
	19th 
	20th  
	21st 
	22nd 




 	Terms for 2025 Summer Camps	

Payment Terms: There is a $100 nonrefundable deposit that is required at the time of registration in order to secure a reservation in a camp. An invoice will be created at the time of registration and then tuition payments will be due no less than 2 weeks prior to the start date of the camp. An unpaid invoice will result in forfeiture of the camp days and those days may be filled by another camper. There is a $40 non-refundable annual registration/insurance fee for all campers. This fee is in addition to the camp tuition and is effective for one Calendar year. If three or more family members register together, the fee will be limited to $90. 

Discounts: There is a 10% discount for siblings who are attending Summer Camp the same week, half or full day options. If you sign up for 3 full weeks, half or full day options you will receive 5% off the total price. If you sign up for 4 - 6 full weeks, half or full day options, you will receive 10% off the total price. If you sign up for 8 or more full weeks, half or full day options, you will receive 15% off the total price. Discounts may not be combined; 15% is the maximum discount eligible to any camper.

Cancellations: If you choose to cancel your summer camp for any reason, or if your summer camp is cancelled by Rolly Pollies for any reason, you have the choice to use your already paid funds towards rescheduling your camp days or be issued a credit on your Rolly Pollies account that may be used for any other program and will never expire and may be transferred. 

Permission to Participate: Parents and guardians grant the camper permission to participate in all camp activities and understand that accidents and injuries may occur in the natural course of participation in such activities. A full and complete waiver must be signed and kept on file. 

Camp Selections: All camps and dates are scheduled on a first come first served basis.

Please carefully review this page to avoid any misunderstandings.

By signing below, I agree to the terms of enrollment and regulations of the camp as stated on this application, the terms on the 2025 enrollment form.

	Parent/Legal Guardian Signature:
	

	Date:
	













For Office Use Only:
	
	Date
	Employee Initials
	
	Date
	Employee Initials

	Received:
	
	
	Deposit Paid:
	
	

	Entered:
	
	
	Balance Paid:
	
	

	Confirmed:
	
	
	Method of payment
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Rolly Pollies of Maryland
476 D Ritchie Highway, Severna Park 21146 (410) 544-9002
severnapark@rollypolliesmaryland.com 
Website: www.rollypolliesmaryland.com
YOUTH CAMP HEALTH HISTORY 
CAMPER  

Child’s Name:  ______________________________________________________    
 Current residence:_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

EMERGENCY CONTACT INFORMATION
Emergency Contact  
(Parent or Legal Guardian): __________________________ Phone: ____________

2ND Emergency Contact
(other than parent above):___________________________Phone:____________

Primary Care Physician
(or other provider of medical care):____________________ Phone:____________

HEALTH INFORMATION
Are there any health problems including physical, psychiatric, or behavioral problems of which we need to be aware?        
  NO    YES, Explain:____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________          

Are there any medications, dietary restrictions, allergies, or special needs that we need to be aware of to ensure that your child’s camp experience is positive?
     NO    YES, Explain:    
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

IMMUNIZATION INFORMATION
Must list current residence above.
For campers who currently reside within the United States, a United States territory, or the District of Columbia: Does the camper have any immunization exemptions because of a parental or guardian objection or medical contraindication?    NO     YES, List:   
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
For campers who reside outside the United States, a United States territory, or the District of Columbia:  Attach record of vaccination or immunity on Department form MDH-896.   

___________________________________________________________________
Parent or Legal Guardian’s Signature                                                        Date           
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